Freshman Orientation Dates Peer Drop-in Time |Zoom Link Peer Advisor |Drop-In Time [Zoom Link

Advisor
Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Eduardo [1:00-3:00pm |https://SDSU.zoom.us/j/3846195575 Elias 3:00-6:00pm |https://SDSU.zoom.us/j/9313734638
Wednesday, July 14, 2021 Eduardo (2:00-5:00pm |https://SDSU.zoom.us/i/3846195575
Thursday, July 15, 2021 Ackara [1:00-3:00pm |https://sdsu.zoom.us/j/5810808543 Elias 3:00-6:00pm |https://SDSU.zoom.us/j/9313734638
Monday, July 19, 2021 Carlos 1:00-3:00pm  |https://sdsu.zoom.us/i/8272946430 Elias 3:00-6:00pm |https://SDSU.zoom.us/j/9313734638
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 Eduardo |1:00-3:00pm |https://SDSU.zoom.us/j/3846195575 Elias 3:00-6:00pm |https://SDSU.zoom.us/j/9313734638
Friday, July 23,2021 Felipe 1:00-3:00pm |https://sdsu.zoom.us/j/3153253608
Saturday, July 24, 2021 Felipe [1:00-5:00pm |https://sdsu.zoom.us/j/3153253608
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 Eduardo [1:00-3:00pm |https://SDSU.zoom.us/j/3846195575 Elias 3:00-6:00pm  |https://SDSU.zoom.us/i/9313734638
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 Eduardo |2:00-5:00pm |https://SDSU.zoom.us/j/3846195575

Advisor
Transfer Orientation Dates Name Drop-in Time |Zoom Link Drop-In Time |Zoom Link
Friday, July 30, 2021 Carlos 1:00-6:00pm  |https://sdsu.zoom.us/j/8272946430
Tuesday, August 3, 2021 Eduardo [1:00-3:00pm |https://SDSU.zoom.us/j/3846195575 Elias 3:00-6:00pm  |https://SDSU.zoom.us/i/9313734638
Friday, August 6, 2021 Carlos 1:00-6:00pm  |https://sdsu.zoom.us/j/8272946430
Monday, August 9, 2021 Carlos 1:00-3:00pm  |https://sdsu.zoom.us/i/8272946430 Elias 3:00-6:00pm |https://SDSU.zoom.us/j/9313734638
Tuesday, August 10, 2021 Eduardo |1:00-3:00pm |https://SDSU.zoom.us/j/3846195575 Elias 3:00-6:00pm |https://SDSU.zoom.us/j/9313734638




